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S im on M ingo542
Gymnastics USA

9.800 10.750 9.1009.650 9.65010.200 59.150
3 1 1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Jayden Pe rez540
FGTC

10.550 10.050 9.0508.100 10.20010.150 58.100
1 3T 9 3 2 1 2 

2 

Dresdyn Gilbe rt537
Gym Force

9.900 9.800 9.3508.800 9.5009.400 56.750
2 5 4 1 3 3 3 

3 

Brock Co lem an536
Gulf  Coast

8.950 9.350 8.8009.500 9.0008.850 54.450
8 6 2 4T 5 4 4 

4 

Elia s  Chan531
FGTC

9.200 10.250 8.4508.150 8.4009.200 53.650
6 2 7T 8 4 5 5 

5 

A lbe rt S hen575
Sun Country

9.550 10.050 8.7008.150 7.5007.800 51.750
5 3T 7T 6 10 9 6 

6 

Rekstyn Jos i541
Gem State Gymnastics

9.750 9.300 8.8007.000 7.9008.700 51.450
4 7 11 4T 6 6 7 

7 

W illiam  M aunder539
South Miami

8.600 8.750 8.6008.400 7.8508.600 50.800
9 10 6 7 7 7 8 

8 

JonJon Rodr iguez543
Gymnastics USA

9.000 7.800 7.8009.050 7.3507.750 48.750
7 11 3 10 11 10 9 

9 

Ow en T ana544
EVO  Gymnastics

6.400 9.050 7.7508.750 7.8008.200 47.950
11 9 5 11 9 8 10 

10 

T im ur Abuta lipov530
Bayside

6.800 9.250 8.2007.950 6.7508.500 47.450
10 8 10 9 8 11 11 

11 
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Ennio Castro511
EGA  F lorida

8.800 9.600 9.0509.100 9.3209.750 55.620
6 6T 2 4T 2 1 1 

1 

Ryker P ine507
Gymnastics USA

8.400 10.100 8.6509.000 7.65010.650 54.450
7 2 3 8 1 9 2 

2 

Ethan Re illy514
Gymnastics USA

9.050 10.300 8.9508.150 8.3508.750 53.550
5 1 7T 6 5T 6 3T

3T

M ark W hite521
Gulf  Coast

9.800 10.050 9.4008.550 8.4507.300 53.550
1 3 4T 1 9 3T 3T

3T

Evan M yers519
Gulf  Coast

7.500 9.950 8.5009.600 8.4008.950 52.900
9T 4T 1 9 3T 5 5 

5 

Landyn Be ll527
Gem State Gymnastics

9.650 8.600 9.2007.700 8.4508.950 52.550
2T 9T 10 2 3T 3T 6 

6 

A lex Ostrom529
Islands YMCA

7.500 9.600 9.1508.550 8.7508.750 52.300
9T 6T 4T 3 5T 2 7 

7 

Carr ick Am er ine501
Apex

9.650 9.000 9.0507.800 8.2008.000 51.700
2T 8 9 4T 8 8 8 

8 

David Jeka l508
Apex

9.550 8.600 8.7008.150 8.3008.350 51.650
4 9T 7T 7 7 7 9 

9 

M ason Key528
EVO  Gymnastics

7.950 9.950 8.2008.550 7.4506.500 48.600
8 4T 4T 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Chr is topher Yea tes554
F ly ing High - IL

6.500 9.250 8.7508.300 8.4008.950 50.150
10 1 2 6T 1 2 1 

1 

Jam es Jendz io571
Sun Country

7.900 8.700 9.0007.900 7.4507.050 48.000
2 5 3 2T 9 8 2 

2 

Enzo Irahe ta564
South Miami

8.000 8.900 8.8507.350 7.9006.900 47.900
1 2* 8 5 11 6 3T

3T

S ebastian Osor io504
Centro De Formacio

6.600 8.900 8.7007.850 8.0507.800 47.900
9 2* 4 8 3 4 3T

3T

Izaak Re is550
Golden C ity

7.450 8.800 9.0007.750 7.9506.050 47.000
4T 4 6 2T 13 5 5 

5 

T j Ca rr551
F ly ing High - IL

5.500 8.450 8.0008.700 8.2007.900 46.750
13 7 1 13 2 3 6 

6 

Ka i W om ack W om ack552
Golden C ity

7.650 5.750 9.0507.800 8.4507.700 46.400
3 13 5 1 4 1 7 

7 

M axson M usse lm an570
Boundless Gymnastics

6.700 7.850 8.4007.550 7.3006.400 44.200
8 9 7 10T 12 9 8 

8 

Jam ison Adam s556
Islands YMCA

7.450 8.300 8.3006.700 5.8507.500 44.100
4T 8 9 12 6 12T 9 

9 

M ichae l F r iedenbach565
Islands YMCA

7.150 6.250 8.4006.300 7.8507.650 43.600
6 11 10 10T 5 7 10 

10 

M arco Rodr iguez523
Centro De Formacio

6.100 8.600 8.5006.050 6.6007.450 43.300
11 6 11 9 7 11 11 

11 

Isaac M ade iros566
Islands YMCA

5.700 7.250 8.7505.800 7.1507.200 41.850
12 10 12 6T 8 10 12 

12 

Lucas Leom bruno562
Brentwood Commons

6.900 6.150 8.9005.350 5.8506.950 40.100
7 12 13 4 10 12T 13 

13 
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1 Gym nastics  US A 51T 168.650 27.850 31.150 27.700 26.700 29.600 25.650

1T1 1 1 1 2

2 Gulf Coast 51T 160.900 26.250 29.350 27.650 26.700 25.100 25.850

1T2 2 2 2 1

3 Is lands YM CA 51T 142.750 22.100 25.150 21.550 26.300 23.900 23.750

33 3 3 3 3
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Josh M cCarty619
Gymnastics USA

10.400 10.000 9.1009.050 10.10010.350 59.000
1 2 2 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Julian Cabre ra635
Nova F la

10.050 9.000 9.5008.950 9.45010.900 57.850
2 6 3T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Nolan Dill616
St.  Charles

9.650 10.300 8.6008.900 8.60010.600 56.650
3 1 5 8 2 3 3 

3 

M ass im o Voutsas621
Chelsea Piers

9.600 9.350 9.1008.950 7.4508.500 52.950
4 3 3T 2T 6T 6 4 

4 

Roy Deng620
Sun Country

9.100 9.100 9.1007.650 6.3509.800 51.100
5 5 6 2T 4 7 5 

5 

S ergio M e jorado-Corra l615
EGA  F lorida

8.900 5.000 9.0007.500 7.6509.550 47.600
6 8 7 5* 5 4 6T

6T

Isaac S te inberg632
Sun Country

7.700 8.300 9.0007.050 7.6007.950 47.600
7 7 8 5* 8 5 6T

6T

Anthony Pis tilli617
St.  Charles

7.300 9.300 8.9009.350 0.0008.500 43.350
8 4 1 7 6T 8 8 

8 
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Rasheed S antos602
Centro De Formacio

10.050 7.850 9.5507.450 9.3509.350 53.600
1 5T 6 1 3 1 1 

1 

Bennett T ur ley611
Sun Country

8.300 7.900 8.5509.350 7.8009.700 51.600
8 4 1 8 1 3T 2T

2T

Jack W ilson607
Apex

9.150 9.400 9.4507.950 7.5508.100 51.600
5 2 5 2T 7 5 2T

2T

Chr is tian C lem ente601
Centro De Formacio

9.400 8.900 9.0005.000 8.8009.400 50.500
3T 3 9 7 2 2 4 

4 

Fe rnando S antana605
Gym For A ll

9.400 7.850 9.3008.150 7.1508.300 50.150
3T 5T 3 4T 5 7 5 

5 

Je rem ias F lores603
Gym For A ll

9.500 6.350 9.2508.300 7.8008.250 49.450
2 9 2 6 6 3T 6 

6 

Jake  Carba ry610
Apex

8.550 6.650 9.3008.100 6.6508.600 47.850
7 8 4 4T 4 8 7 

7 

W illiam  Bautis ta604
Centro De Formacio

8.750 9.750 8.4507.200 6.0006.400 46.550
6 1 8 9 9 9 8 

8 

M ason Lopez609
FGTC

5.000 7.800 9.4507.300 7.2007.100 43.850
9 7 7 2T 8 6 9 

9 
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Aza i T am z il637
Nova F la

9.050 8.900 9.4008.750 8.6009.100 53.800
1 2 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

M ason Forges636
Nova F la

8.900 7.850 9.6008.200 7.5007.200 49.250
2 4 2 1 5 2 2 

2 

Ka ito S autner631
Chelsea Piers

7.600 8.450 8.8007.400 6.1007.650 46.000
6 3 5 5 3 5 3 

3 

David A ya la612
Centro De Formacio

8.150 9.200 7.1507.900 5.0508.450 45.900
5 1 3T 6 2 6 4 

4 

M avr ick Light627
Golden C ity

8.250 6.450 8.9007.900 7.2506.850 45.600
4 6 3T 3T 6 3 5 

5 

Ian W ahl628
Chelsea Piers

8.500 7.150 8.9006.800 6.5507.250 45.150
3 5 6 3T 4 4 6 

6 
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1 Centro De  Form acio 61T 156.950 28.200 27.850 22.550 27.000 27.200 24.150

11 1 3 2 1

2 S un Country 61T 150.300 25.100 25.300 24.050 26.650 27.450 21.750

33 2 1 1 2

3 Che lsea  Pie rs 61T 144.100 25.700 24.950 23.150 26.800 23.400 20.100

22 3 2 3 3
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